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TOUR WORLDOFBIKE 2042
KATATAZH 1ou ETAN 3,6XAM. ATOM.XPONOMETPHZHZ ANAPQN

2 KATPAKHZ XPHZTO2
17 ZNANOIMOYAOZ IQANNH2
19 IOANNIAHZ NIKOAAO2
25 NAMAAEPOZ AAEZHZ
9 HMANTHPAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
68 MIMOYIAAZ TEQPT102
7 2AKEANAPIAHZ MATKOYPAZ NEOOYTO2
67 MIMOYIAAZ AMTOZTOAO2
23 XAIAEMENAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
27 APAKAKHZ IOANNHZ
13 MYTIAKHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
8 NMOAYAQPONOYAOz AHMHTPIOZ
58 KAKABENAKHZ IQANNH2
1 KAANOYAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
70 TZANHZ KIMQN
6 MAPABENAKHZ IQANNH2
62 TEQPTIAAHZ NETPOZ
67 EYZTAGIOY KQON2TANTINOZ
35 KAZTPANTAZ XAPAANAMIOZ
44 BOPPIAZ IOANNHZ
29 POBAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
43 TKAZQNHZ METPOZ
33 MMNA=ZEBANOZ AAEZANAPOZ
55 KOPTZIAAKHZ MIXAAHZ
11 AHMHTPAKONOYAOX AHMHTPH2
45 MAPIONAZ IQANNH2
14 KONZTANTINIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
51 KOYPOYMNAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
47 NMOTAMITHZ KQN2ZTANTINOZ
56 MANATIQTONOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
30 2TAMATAKHZ 2TAYPOZ
31 NOMIKOZ NIKOAAOZ
36 TKIANTZHZ AHMOZOENH2
60 AO=APAZ EYAITEAOZ
15 KANEAAOMNOYAOZ 2TAYPOZ
46 >TAMATOINOYAOZ MNQProz
37 2KOPAAZ IQANNHZ
71 TZIANTOZ OEOXAPH2
16 ZIMITZHZ TPHIOPIOZ
24 NANOYTZAZ KONZTANTINOZ
61 KAPAIQTHZ APH2
4 KAMMPIANHZ AHMHTPIO2
10 KOYPMIMETHZ ANAZTAZIO2
40 KABOYPTZIKAHZ AOGANAZIOZ

ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
TANQZ-ANEK LINES
SP TABLEWARE
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
SP TABLEWARE
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
TANQZ-ANEK LINES
TANQZ-ANEK LINES
MEXA AXTEPAZ
SP TABLEWARE
TANQZ I
MEXA AXTEPAZ
AO OHZEAZ
KAZTPO I
BEAOZ BOTTECHIA
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
OHXEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
TANQZ-ANEK LINES
OHZEA2-WORLDOFBIKE
Mnrz AAPIZAZ
TANQZ I
MEZZHNIAKOZ 2
OHXEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
Nno NATPQN
Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
TANQZ I
TANQZ-ANEK LINES
KAXTPO I
MNrz AAPIZAZ
Nno NATPQN
OHZEA2-WORLDOFBIKE
MEXA AXTEPAZ
OHZEA2-WORLDOFBIKE
MEXA AXTEPAZ
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
Mnrz AAPIZAZ
KAZTPO I
MEXA AXTEPAZ
BEAO2 BOTTECHIA

ANA
K23
K23
K23

ANA
K23

ANA

ANA
K23

ANA
K23

ANA

EQH

ANA

ANA

ANA

EQH
K23
K23

ANA

ANA
K23

ANA

EQH

ANA

ANA

ANA

EQH

ANA

EQH
K23

ANA

ANA

EQH

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA
K23

EQH

ANA

ANA

ANA

0:05:03
0:05:05
0:05:06
0:05:07
0:05:08
0:05:09
0:05:09
0:05:13
0:05:16
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:18
0:05:20
0:05:21
0:05:23
0:05:23
0:05:23
0:05:24
0:05:25
0:05:25
0:05:26
0:05:27
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:29
0:05:31
0:05:31
0:05:31
0:05:33
0:05:33
0:05:33
0:05:33
0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:36
0:05:36
0:05:37
0:05:38

46
60

12
44
90

10
11
77

15
23

20
58
61

12
28
75
22
30
61
80
11
14
20
53
76
75
96



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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12 TZEPHX OPEZTH2
28 T2OMNOYPOTAQY BAZIAEIOZ
5 KAPATIANNAKHZ EYAITEAO2
38 HAIAAHZ IQANNH2
39 AEAAKHZ OEOXAPHZ
57 KOMANAKHZ AHMHTPIO2
63 NAZAPIAHZ AEQNIAAZ
66 XPIZTOAOYAQY KQ2TAZ
69 KOYPHZ NIKHOOPOZ
26 NIKOAAOY rEQPT10Z
49 NIKOAAIAHZ KONZTANTINO2
18 T'YOTEAZ NANATIQTHZ
64 MMPOYTZAKHZ TrEQPTIOZ
54 TZOYITAPAKHZ TrEQPT10Z
3 TKINHZ TEQPTIOZ
50 ZTOOAZ XPHZTOZ
59 ZEXQIMTOYAHZ MANTEAHZ
41 >OYAIKTZIAHZ KYPIAKOZ
34 APAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
42 TIANNIKHZ KONZTANTINO2
52 MPOKOMIOY XPHZTO2
22 KANTAPEAHZ TIQPTO2
53 MEPAIKOYAHZ NIKOAAO2
21 NAYAONOYAOZ BAITEAHZ
32 KOYMOYAAZ ZABBA2
20 KOT2OIAANIAHZ BAZIAHZ
48 AO=APAZ TEQPTIOZ

OAYMMIAKOZ MX.
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
KAZTPOII
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
TANQZ I
TANQZ NI
BEAOZ BOTTECHIA
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
KAZTPO Il
TANQZ-ANEK LINES
OAYMMIAKOZ MX.
ME2ZHNIAKOZ Iz
AO OHZEAZ
TANQZ I
AO OHZEAZ
Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
Mrz AAPIZAZ
BEAOZ BOTTECHIA
OAYMMIAKOZ MX.
Mrz AAPIZAZ
M2 KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
MEZZHNIAKOZ Iz
AO OHZEAZ
ME2ZHNIAKOZ 'z
OAYMMIAKOZ MX.
ME2ZHNIAKOZ 'z
Mrz AAPIZAZ

ANA
K23
ANA
K23
ANA
EQH
EQH
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
EQH
EQH
ANA
EQH
EQH
ANA
K23
ANA
EQH
ANA
EQH
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA

0:05:39
0:05:41
0:05:41
0:05:42
0:05:42
0:05:43
0:05:46
0:05:46
0:05:48
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:52
0:05:52
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:05:58
0:06:00
0:06:01
0:06:04
0:06:15
0:06:18
0:06:29
0:06:35
0:07:02
0:07:26

OMAAIKH KATATA=H 1ou ETAN ANAPQN

ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
SP TABLEWARE
TANQ2-ANEK LINES
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
MEZA AZTEPAZ
TANQZ I
OHXEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
KAZTPO Il
Mrz AAPIZAZ
BEAOZ BOTTECHIA
M2 KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
AO OHZEAZ
OAYMMIAKOZ MX.
ME2ZHNIAKOZ 'z

0:15:14
0:15:34
0:15:40
0:15:45
0:16:09
0:16:15
0:16:17
0:16:30
0:16:35
0:16:47
0:16:56
0:17:07
0:17:29
0:17:33

11
74
29
67
27
67

69
67
90



EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
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TOUR WORLDOFBIKE 2042
KATATAZH 20u ETAN 45yAu CRITERIUM  ANAPQN

9 NMOAYAQPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
25 NATMAAEPOZ AAEZH2
8 ZHMANTHPAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
27 APAKAKHZ IOANNHZ
68 MIMOYIAAZ TEQPTIO2
17 2NANOMOYAOZ IQANNH2
43 TKAZQNHZ MNETPOZ
71 TZIANTOZ OEOXAPH2
7 2AKEAAAPIAHZ MATKOYPAZ NEOOYTOZ
28 TZOMNOYPOIAOY BAZIAEIOZ
2 KATPAKHZ XPHZTO2
33 MMNA=ZEBANOZ AAEZANAPO2
35 KAZTPANTAZ XAPAANAMINOZ
67 MIMOYIAAZ ANO2TOAOZ
6 MAPABEAAKHZ IQANNHZ
13 MYTIAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
15 KANEAAOMNOYAOZ 2TAYPOZ
1 KAAOYAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
11 AHMHTPAKOMNOYAO2 AHMHTPHZ
10 KOYPMIETHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

23 XAIAEMENAKHZ AHMHTPH2
3 TKINHZ TEQPTIOZ
4 KAMMPIANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
5 KAPATIANNAKHZ EYATTEAOZ
12 TXEPHZ OPEXTHZ
14 KQNZTANTINIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
16 ZIMITZH> TPHIOPIOZ
18 IYOTEAZ NANATIQTHZ
19 IQANNIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
20 KOTZOTAANIAHZ BAZIAHX
21 NAYAOMNOYAOZ BAITEAHX
22 KANTAPEAHZ MQPTroz
24 NAMNOYT2AZ KONZTANTINOZ
26 NIKOAAQY FEQPTIOZ
29 POBAKHX AHMHTPHZ
30 ZTAMATAKHZ XTAYPOZ
31 NOMIKOZ NIKOAAOZ
32 KOYMOYAAZ >ABBAZ
34 FAPAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
36 TKIANTZHZ AHMOZOENH>
37 ZKOPAAZ IODANNHZ
38 HAIAAHZ IQANNH2
39 AEAAKHZ OEOXAPHX
40 KABOYPT2IKAHZ AOANAZIOZ
41 >OYAIKTZIAHZ KYPIAKOX
42 TIANNIKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
44 BOPPIAZ IQANNHZ
45 MAPIOAAZ IODANNHZ
46 TAMATOMNOYAOZ TQProz
47 NOTAMITHX KQONZTANTINOZ
48 AO=APAZ FEQPTIOx
49 NIKOAAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
50 XTOQAZ XPHXTOZ
51 KOYPOYMMNAZ KQONZTANTINOZ

SP TABLEWARE
TANQZ-ANEK LINES
SP TABLEWARE
TANQZ-ANEK LINES
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
OHZEA2-WORLDOFBIKE
OHZEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
SP TABLEWARE
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
MNrz AAPIZAZ
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
KAXTPO Il
MEZA AXTEPAZ
Mo NATPQN
MEZA AXTEPAZ
MEZZHNIAKOZ Iz
MEZA AXTEPAZ

TANQZ-ANEK LINES
AO GHZEAX
KAXTPO Il
KAXTPO Il
OAYMIMIAKOZ MX.
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
MEXA AZTEPAZ
MEZZHNIAKOZ Iz
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
MEZZHNIAKOX Iz
MEZZHNIAKOZ Iz
MEZZHNIAKOZ Iz
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
TANQZ-ANEK LINES
TAAQZ-ANEK LINES
TANQZ I
TAAQZ-ANEK LINES
OAYMIMIAKOZ MX.
OAYMIMIAKOZ MX.
KAXTPO Il
MEXA AZTEPAZ
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
TANQZ I
BEAOZ BOTTECHIA
BEAOZ BOTTECHIA
Mrz AAPIZAZ
OHZEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
OHZEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
OHZEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
Mo NATPQN
Mrz AAPIZAZ
OAYMIMIAKOZ MX.

Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ

ANA
K23
ANA
ANA
K23
K23
K23
ANA
ANA
K23
ANA
ANA
K23
ANA
ANA
K23
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA

K23
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
K23
ANA
ANA
ANA
K23
ANA
ANA
K23
ANA
ANA
K23
ANA
ANA
K23
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
ANA
EOH
EOH

1:03:25
1:03:25
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:04:35
1:06:45



EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
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52 MPOKOMIOY XPH2TOZ

53 MEPAIKOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ
54 TZOYITAPAKHZ FEQPTIOZ
55 KOPTZIAAKHZ MIXAAHZ

56 MANATIQTOMOYAO> AHMHTPIOZ
57 KOMANAKHZ AHMHTPIO2
58 KAKABEAAKHZ IDANNHZ
59 ZEZQOIMTOYAHZ MANTEAHZ
60 AO=APAX EYAITEAOZ

61 KAPAIQTHZ APHX

62 TEQPTIAAHZ NETPOZ

63 NAZAPIAHZ AEQNIAAZ

64 MIMPOYTZAKHZ TEQPTIOZ
65 EYZTAOIOY KQONZTANTINOZ
66 XPIZTOAOYAOY KQ3TAZ

69 KOYPHZ NIKHOOPOZ

70 TZANHZ KIMQN

SP TABLEWARE
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
MEXA ASTEPAZ
TANQZ-ANEK LINES

M2 KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
AO OHZEAZ
TANQZ I
TANQZ I
M2 KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
TANQZ I
TANQZ I
MNrz AAPIZAZ
MNrz AAPIZAZ
MNrz AAPIZAZ
BEAOZ BOTTECHIA
BEAOZ BOTTECHIA
AO OHZEAZ
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
KAZTPO Il
AO OHZEAZ

EOH
EOH
EOH
EOH
EOH
EOH
EOH
EOH
EOH
EOH
EOH
EOH
EOH
K23
ANA
ANA
ANA

OMAAIKH KATATA=H 2ou ETAIN ANAPQN

3:12:35
3:13:45
3:13:45
3:13:45
3:14:45



TOUR WORLDOFBIKE 204.2

KATATAZ=H 1ov ETAN 3,6XAM. ATOM.XPONOMETPHZHZ MNMAIAQN

27
13
18
28
14
4
2
15
17
38
40
33
9
21
19
36
5
6
30
31
20
25
10
7
12
11
8
32
14
29
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PAKITZOMOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ
ZAAMAAHMOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
PHIAZ XPIZTOOOPOZ
METAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
FEQPTIAAHZ ANAPEAZ
MANHYTYPAKHZ IOANNHZ
KANAITZAKHZ KON2TANTINOZ
BOYPHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MOYZTAKAZ KONZTANTINOZ
ZETKAHZ NIKOAAOZ
OPATKEAAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
XAAKIONOYAOZ MIXAHA
NTOTZIKAZ APIZTEIAHZ
KOYTANTOZ AHM
BAZINANTQNAKHZ 2TEQANOZ
KAOKAZ XTEQANOZ
KOYBAPITAKHZ IQANNH2
KAAIBPETAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ITODAZ KQON/NOZ

ATAMNAKHZ TITO2

KEDAANAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
OPAXTAZ 2MYPOZ

AABIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ
NAAMMANTHZ ANTQNIOZ
FEQPTIOY AMNOZTOAHZ
OIKONOMOY FEQPTI0Z
MEPAIKOYAHZ METPOZ
ZIZANEZ AITEAOZ

FEQPTIAAHZ MIXAHA
MAOIOYAAKHZ XTYAIANOZ

BEAOZ-BOTECCHIA
MNAZ EPMH2
AKPATOZ
BEAOZ-BOTECCHIA
MEAOTON
TANQZ ANEK LINES
TANQZ ANEK LINES
MEAOTON
AKPATOZ
M> KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
KYAQN
AIATOPAZ POAOY
MNAZ EPMH2
MOH KAXTPO
OHXEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
MO BOAOZ
TANQZ ANEK LINES
TANQZ ANEK LINES
MEZA AZTEPAZ
MOH KAXTPO
MOH KAXTPO
M> KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
MNAZ EPMH2
MEAOTON
MNAZ EPMH2
MNAZ EPMH2
OHXEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
OAYMIMIAKOZ NX.
OHXEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
MEZA AZTEPAZ

MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl
MNAl

0:05:39
0:05:54
0:05:56
0:05:56
0:05:58
0:06:00
0:06:01
0:06:01
0:06:02
0:06:02
0:06:03
0:06:07
0:06:08
0:06:08
0:06:12
0:06:14
0:06:15
0:06:18
0:06:18
0:06:20
0:06:23
0:06:27
0:06:28
0:06:28
0:06:44
0:06:46
0:06:55
0:07:08
0:07:30
0:08:09

KATATAZ=H 1ov ETAN 3,6XAM. ATOM.XPONOMETPHZHZ T'YNAIKQN

929
97
94
98
90
91
100
89
92
93
95
88
96
87
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TZABAPH ENAENH
XATZAKH TIONANTA

TBIZX ZAMTIPINA
MPINTEZH XPIZTINA

MAETA TABPINAKH IQANNA

NAZOTIOYAQY BAZIAIKH BAPBAPA

AEMNENIQTH KQNZTANTINA
MOYKA EIPHNH
MATZAITOY 200QIA
ANAPEAAOQY TEQPTIA
ZOYNA EAENH

FEQPTIAAH 200QIA
MHTZAKH MAPAZKEYH
KAMEAA ®ANH

TANQZ ANEK LINES
MANEPYOPAIKO2
TANQZ ANEK LINES
M KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
M> KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
OHXEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
OHXEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
TANQZ ANEK LINES
OAYMIMIAKOZ MX.
MANEPYOPAIKO2
OHXEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
MNAZ EPMH2
MNrz AAPIZAZ

OHZEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE TYN

NEA
YN
YN
NEA
YN
NEA
YN
YN
YN
YN
NEA
YN
YN

0:05:56
0:06:12
0:06:19
0:06:21
0:06:26
0:06:26
0:06:36
0:06:37
0:06:46
0:06:46
0:07:14
0:07:27
0:07:32
0:08:10

11
54

24
52
50
56

29
71

29
31

55
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TOUR WORLDOfFBIKE 20412

14
27
13

40

28
33

18
31

20

15
38
36

19
30
21

10
11
14
17
25
29
32
12

97
91
99
94

98
87
88
89
90
92
93
95
9%
100

KATATA=H 2ou ETAN 24xAp CRITERIUM  NAIAQN

FEQPTIAAHZ ANAPEAZ
PAKITZONOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ
2AAMNAAHMOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAAAITZAKHZ IQANNHZ
OPATKEAAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAAIBPETAKHX AHMHTPIOZ
METAAIAHZ XPH2TOZ
XAAKIONOYAOZ MIXAHA
MANHTYPAKHZ IQANNHZ
PHIAZ XPIZTO®OPOZ
ATAMNAKHZ TITOZ

NTOTZIKAZ APIZTEIAHZ
KEDANAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KOYBAPITAKHZ IQANNHZ
BOYPHX ANAZTAZIO2
ZETKAHZ NIKOAAOZ

KAOKAZ XTEQANOZ
NAAMMNANTHZ ANTQNIOZ
BAZINANTQNAKHZ X TEDANOZ
ITOQAZ KQON/NOZ

KOYTANTOZ AHM
MEPAIKOYAHZ NETPOX
AABIQTHZ NANATIQTHX
OIKONOMOY TrEQPTIOZ
FTEQPTIAAHZ MIXAHA
MOYZTAKAZ KONZTANTINOZ
OPAZTAZ ZMYPOZ
MAGIOYAAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ
ZIZANEZ AITEAOZ

FEQPTIOY AMOZTOAHZ

KATATA=H 2ovu ETAN 24xApn CRITERIUM

XATZAKH MNOAANTA

ANAZOMOYAOY BAZIAIKH BAPBAPA

T>ABAPH EAENH
TBIZZ >AMTIPINA

MPINTEZH XPIZTINA
KAMEAA ®ANH

FEQPTIAAH SODIA

MOYKA EIPHNH

MAETA TABPIAAKH IQANNA
MATSAITOY S0DIA
ANAPEAAOY FEQPTIA
SOYAA EAENH

MHTZAKH NAPASKEYH
AETENIQTH KQNITANTINA

MEAOTON
BEAOZ-BOTECCHIA
MNA% EPMHZ
TANQZ ANEK LINES
KYAQN
TANQZ ANEK LINES
BEAOZ-BOTECCHIA
AIATOPAZ POAOY
TANQZ ANEK LINES
AKPATOZ
MNOH KAZTPO
NAZ EPMHZ
MNOH KAZTPO
TANQZ ANEK LINES
MEAOTON
Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
MO BOAOZ
MEAOTON

OHZEA2-WORLDOFBIKE

MEZA ASTEPAZ

MNOH KAZTPO
OHXEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
MNAZ EPMHZ
MAZ EPMHZ
OHZEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE
AKPATOZ
N> KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
ME>A AXTEPAX
OAYMMIAKOZ MMX.
MNAZ EPMHZ

TANQZ ANEK LINES
M2 KPONOZ NIKAIAZ

OHZEA2-WORLDOFBIKE

MANEPYOPAIKOZ

TANQZ ANEK LINES
Mz AAPIZAT
OHIEAS-WORLDOFBIKE
OHIEAS-WORLDOFBIKE
Mz KPONOS NIKAIAS
TAAQS ANEK LINES
OAYMMIAKOS MNX.
MANEPYOPAIKOS
MAZ EPMH:
OHIEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE

nAl 0:40:31
nal - 0:40:31
nAl 0:40:31
nal - 0:40:31
nAl 0:40:31
nal - 0:40:31
nAl 0:40:31
nal - 0:40:31
nAl 0:40:31
nal - 0:40:31
nAl 0:40:31
nal - 0:40:31
nAl 0:40:31
nal - 0:40:31
nAl 0:40:31
nal - 0:40:31
nAl 0:40:39
nalr  0:40:47
nAl 0:40:47
nalr  0:40:47
nAl 0:40:55
NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI
FN'YNAIKQN
NEA 0:40:31
r'YN 0:40:31
ryYny' 0:40:31
r'YN 0:41:43
ryY~ny'  0:43:00

YN
NEA
YN
NEA
YN
YN
YN
YN
NEA



TOUR WORLDOFBIKE 20412
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KATATAZH ZIPKOYlI  KOPAZIAEZ
97 KATIOYAH I00IA NEAOTON KOP  0:31:10
99 OPATKIAAAKH BAAENTIA MOH KASTPO kop
100 TZOMOYPOrAOY SOMIA Nrs AAPIZAS KOP
102 AO=APA 300IA Nz KPONO3 NIKAIAZ ~ KOP
86 BOYPH MAPAZKEYH NEIN OINAAEADEIAS  MKP  0:34:25
101 TIATZABOY FEQPTIA Nrs AAPIZAS NkP  0:34:42
98 BAPETAIOY XPYSANOH Mrs AAPIZAS KOP
KATATAZH ZIPKOYI NMAMMNAIAEZ
71 XPONAKHS XPHZTOX MOH KASTPO NAM  0:31:10
55 MANOMOYAOS ANTQNIOS MEAOTON NAM
73 TIATSABOZ STAYPO3 Nrs AAPIZAS NAM
69 ITAOHZ NANATIQTHS MAZ EPMHZ NAM
58 KABBOYPAS ANASTAZIOS NAZ EPMHZ NAM
64 KOTOMOYAHZ MAYAOS MESA ASTEPAS NAM
56 TMAMATIANNAKHS EYATTEAOZ NAZ EPMHZ NAM
75 KIPITZAKAZ NIKOAAOS Nrs AAPIZAS NAM
48 TZEBEAEKAKHZ KQNST. IQANNHS NANEPYOPAIKOS NAM
49 KAAQNIATHE FEQPTIOS NAZ EPMHZ NAM
67 MAMAAOMOYAOS NAPIZ AEK NAM
51 MEPITTOYNHZ MENANAPO3 NAZ EPMHZ NAM
52  MMNOMTMOAOS KONSTANTINOS NAZ EPMHZ NAM
60 AAEYPAZ NMANATIQTHS MAZ EPMHZ NAM
66 AHMHTPAKAKHZ XAPAAAMINOS NESA ASTEPAS NAM
68  KAAAAZ APHZ AEK NAM
KATATAZH ZIPKOYI MINI METAAA
6 KAPATZIBHI NANATIQTHS Nrs AAPIZAZ MEF  0:17:28
8 XPISTOMOYAOZ FEQPTIOS MEAOTON MET
1 AEMENIQTHSE MIXAHA OHZEAS-WORLDOFBIKE ~ MEl  0:18:20
27 TPAI®OPOS MANATIQTHE Nz KPONO3 NIKAIAZ ~ MET
40 POKAZ IDANNHZ NAZ EPMHZ MET
9  AAAZHZ MANATIQTHS OAYMMIAKOS MX. MET
2 MOYT:IOs MAPTINOS NAO MEF  0:18:40
5 XPONAKHZ FEQPTIOs MOH KASTPO MET
28 AOYNIAS HAIAS N3 KPONOZ NIKAIAS ~ MET
31 BAZAHZ IQANNHS AEK MEF  0:19:10
30 BASIAEIAAHE MIXAHA AEK MET
39 TEIKPIKAZ IQANNHE NAZ EPMHZ MEF  0:21:02
11 3KOPAAS STYAIANOS NEAOTON MET
41 BAPOANAMHS KONSTANTINOS MANEPY®OPAIKOZ MET
4 KOZMAZ AAZAPOZ OHZEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE MEr
7  APBANITOY FEQPTIOZ OHZEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE MET
19 ZMNANOZ NIKOAAOZ AEK MEF
20 OQKAIAHZ-WYAAAZ AGANAZIOZ AEK MET
25  ZQH AGHNA AEK MET
32 TEPONTAKHZ IQANNHZ MNAZ EPMHZ MET
42 KAAQNIATH EYAITEAIA MNAZ EPMHZ MEr
KATATAZH ZIPKOYI  MINI MIKPA
69 TPIBAZ NIKOAAOZ NAZ EPMHZ MIK  0:19:00
68 OPATKIAAAKHSE ANASTAZIOS MANEPY®OPAIKOZ MIK  0:20:30
55 TIAXOS NIKOAAOS AEK MIK  0:21:15
56 TlOYPFOYAHE EMMANOYHA AEK MIK
67 KOO®INAZ FEQPTIOS AEK MIK
66 3STOYMNAZ SMYPIAQN NESA ASTEPAS MIK
50 AOZAPAS EYAITEAOZ Mrs AAPIZAS MIK
49  AOZAPA ADANAZIA NrZ AAPIZAZ MIK
51 AO=APA MAPIA-EAENH Nz AAPIZAZ MIK
52 TIAXQY EAEYOEPIA AEK MIK
60  MYTAKIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ AEK MIK
64  BEAENTZAZ AHMHTPIOZ MNEZA AZTEPAZ MIK
65  APBANITOY NIKHOOPOZ OHZEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE MIK



O 0 N & U1l A W N IR *

N N R B R R R R R R R
B O VW 0 N & L1l o W N KB O

v A W N =

TOUR WORLDOfFBIKE 20412

No ONOMATENQNYMO
25 NANAAEPOZ ANEZHZ

9 MNOAYAQPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
2 KATPAKHZ XPHZTO2

17 ZNANOMOYAOZ IQANNH2
8 ZHMANTHPAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ

68 MNOYIAAZ TEQPIIO2

7 TIAKEANAPIAHE MATKOYPAZ NEODYTOZ

67 MMNOYIAAZ ANNOZTOAOZ
27 APAKAKHZ IQANNHZ
13 MYTIAKHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
1 KAANOYAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
6 MAPABENAKHZ IQANNHZ
35 KAZTPANTAZ XAPANAMNOZ
43 TKAZQNHZ NETPOZ
33 MNAZEBANOZz ANEZANAPO2
11 AHMHTPAKOMOYAOZ AHMHTPH2
15 KANEAAOMOYAOZ 2TAYPOZ
71 TZIANTOZ OEOXAPHZ
10 KOYPMMNETHZ ANAZTAzIO2
28 T2ONOYPOIAOY BAZINEIOZ
23 XAIAEMENAKHZ AHMHTPHZ

SP TABLEWARE
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO
MNEZA AZTEPAZ
TANQZ-ANEK LINES

FENIKH ATOMIKH KATATA=H

OMAAA KAT
TANQZ-ANEK LINES K23
SP TABLEWARE ANA

ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE K23

ANA

SP TABLEWARE ANA
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO K23
SP TABLEWARE ANA
GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO ANA
TANQZ-ANEK LINES ANA
MEXA AXTEPAZ K23
MEZA AXTEPAZ ANA
KAZTPO Il ANA

GIOS-DEYSER-KASTRO K23
OHZEA2-WORLDOFBIKE K23

MNrz AAPIZAZ ANA
MEZZHNIAKOZ 'z ANA

Nno NATPQN ANA
OHZEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE ~ ANA
MEZA AXTEPAZ ANA
ETCETERA-WORLDOFBIKE K23
TANQZ-ANEK LINES K23

FENIKH OMAAIKH KATATA=H

ANAPQN

XPONOZ
1:08:32
1:08:42
1:09:38
1:09:40
1:09:43
1:09:44
1:09:44
1:09:48
1:09:52
1:09:52
1:09:53
1:09:56
1:09:58
1:10:00
1:10:01
1:10:03
1:10:08
1:10:09
1:10:12
1:10:16
1:12:01

AIAD.

0:00:10

0:01:06

0:01:08

0:01:11

0:01:12

0:01:12

0:01:16

0:01:20

0:01:20

0:01:21

0:01:24

0:01:26

0:01:28

0:01:29

0:01:31

0:01:36

0:01:37

0:01:40

0:01:44

0:03:29

ANAPQN

XPONOZ
3:28:09
3:28:59
3:29:30
3:29:54
3:30:25

AIAD.

0:00:50

0:01:21

0:01:45

0:02:16
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TOUR WORLDOFBIKE 2042
FENIKH ATOMIKH KATATAZH

No ONOMATENQNYMO OMAAA KAT
27 PAKITZONOYAOZz OEOAQPOZ BEAOZ-BOTECCHIA nAl
13 ZAANAAHMOZ KQNZTANTINOZ MNA% EPMHZ nAl
18 PHIAZ XPIZTO®OPOZ AKPATOZ nAl
28 METAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ BEAO2-BOTECCHIA nAl
14 TEQPTIAAHZ ANAPEAZ MEAOTON nAl
4 NANHIYPAKHZ IQANNHZ TANQZ ANEK LINES nAl
2 KANAITZAKHZ IQANNH2 TANQZ ANEK LINES nAl
15 BOYPHZ ANAZTAzIOZ MEAOTON nAl
38 ZEFKAHZ NIKOAAOZz Nz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ nAl
40 OPATKEAAKHZ BAZINAEIOZ KYAQN nAl
33 XAAKIONOYAOZ MIXAHA AIATOPAZ POAQY nAl
9 NTOTZIKAZ APIZTEIAHZ MNA% EPMHZ nAl
5 KOYBAPITAKHZ IQANNHZ TANQZ ANEK LINES nAl
6 KAAIBPETAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ TANQZ ANEK LINES nAl
31 ATAMAKHZ TITO2 NOH KAZTPO nAl
36 KAOKAZ ITEDANOZ MO BOAO2 nAl
20 KEOANAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ NOH KAZTPO nAl
19 BAZINANTQNAKHZ ZTEDANOZ OHZEA2-WORLDOFBIKE nAl
21 KOYTANTOz AHM NOH KAZTPO nAl
30 ITOOAZ KQON/NOZ MEZA AXTEPAZ nAl
7 NAAMNANTHZ ANTQNIOZ MEAOTON nAl

TOUR WORLDOFBIKE 2042
FENIKH ATOMIKH KATATAZH

No ONOMATENQNYMO OMAAA KAT
99 T2ZABAPH EAENH OHZEAZ-WORLDOFBIKE  TYN

97 XATZAKH NOAANTA TANQZ ANEK LINES NEA
91 NAZOMOYAOY BAZIAIKH BAPBAPA Nz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ r'YN
94 TBIZz AMIMPINA MANEPYOPAIKOZ r'YN
98 NPINTEZH XPIZTINA TANQZ ANEK LINES r'YN

NAIAQN

XPONOZ  AIAQ.
0:46:10
0:46:25 o.00:15
0:46:27 o0:00:17
0:46:27 o0:0017
0:46:29 o0.00:19
0:46:31 o.0021
0:46:32 o0.0022
0:46:32 o0.00:22
0:46:33 o0:00:23
0:46:34 o0:00:24
0:46:38 o0:00:28
0:46:39 o0:00:29
0:46:46 o:00:36
0:46:49 o0.00:39
0:46:51 o.00:41
0:46:53 o0:0043
0:46:54 o0:00:44
0:46:59 o0:0049
0:47:03 o0.00:53
0:47:05 o005
0:47:15 o.0105

N'YNAIKQN

XPONOZ  AIAQ.
0:46:27
0:46:43 o.00:16
0:46:57 o:00:30
0:48:02 o.01:35
0:49:21 o.02:54



